

Present:- Sri Mrityunjay Karmakar (JO Code WB00917)

Mat 58 of 2025
WBNP 0600-0144-2025

Order no.7 Dated – 22-09-2025

Today is fixed for exparte hearing .

Petitioner file hazira and present .

Respondent file hazira ,Show cause petition,exparte vacating petition and
WS .let it be kept with record .

The case is adjourned , as per resolution of local Bar .

To 20-11-2025 for exparte vacating petition hearing .

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon